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Product specifications

Functional layout

Accessories

Product model:

Battery:

Battery type:

Input current:

Product material:

Product size:

Zephyr

500 mAh 3.7V (1.85Wh)

Lithium-ion

5V/650mA

ABS

47 x 111 x 32 mm

Button
Charging port

Air outlet

Zephyr fan
x1

Lanyard
x1

USB 
Charging Cable

x1



How to use

Safety Guidelines

Do not use this product in wet environments (such as 
bathrooms); contact with water may cause the 
product to malfunction or become damaged.
Physical Care: Do not knock or drop this product, as 
repeated impacts may cause internal damage.
Unauthorized Repairs: Do not disassemble, alter, or 
attempt to repair the product yourself.
Fire Safety: Do not expose the product to fire, as this 
poses a risk of explosion.
Charging Hazards: If the product becomes abnormally 
hot or deformed while charging, stop charging 
immediately and contact the after-sales service center 
for assistance.
Child Safety: Children under 7 years of age should not 
use this product unsupervised.

Press button 

Press button

Press button

Press button

First time

Second time

Third time

Fourth time

Power on, speed 1

Speed 2

Speed 3

Turn off 



Produktspezifikationen

Funktioneller Aufbau

Zubehör

Modell: Zephyr

Batterie: 500 mAh 3,7V (1,85Wh)

Batterietyp: Lithium-Ionen

Eingangsstrom: 5V / 650mA

Material: ABS

Größe: 47 x 111 x 32 mm

Taste
Ladeanschluss

Luftauslass

Zephyr 
Ventilator

TragebandUSB-Ladekabel



Bedienung

Sicherheitshinweise

1.Tastendruck: Einschalten, Stufe 1

2. Tastendruck: Stufe 2

3. Tastendruck: Stufe 3

4. Tastendruck: Ausschalten

Verwenden Sie dieses Produkt nicht in feuchten 
Umgebungen (z. B. Badezimmern); Kontakt mit 
Wasser kann zu Fehlfunktionen oder Schäden am 
Gerät führen.
Physische Pflege: Stoßen Sie das Produkt nicht an 
und lassen Sie es nicht fallen, da wiederholte Stöße 
interne Schäden verursachen können.
Unbefugte Reparaturen: Zerlegen, verändern oder 
versuchen Sie nicht, das Produkt selbst zu reparieren.
Brandschutz: Setzen Sie das Produkt keinem Feuer 
aus, da dies zu Explosionsgefahr führt.
Gefahren beim Laden: Wenn das Produkt während 
des Ladens abnormal heiß wird oder sich verformt, 
beenden Sie den Ladevorgang sofort und wenden Sie 
sich an den Kundendienst.
Kindersicherheit: Kinder unter 7 Jahren sollten dieses 
Produkt nicht unbeaufsichtigt verwenden.



Spécifications du produit

Schéma fonctionnel

Zubehör

Modèle: Zephyr

Batterie: 500 mAh 3,7V (1,85Wh)

Type de batterie: Lithium-ion

Courant d'entrée: 5V / 650mA

Matériau: ABS

Dimensions: 47 x 111 x 32 mm

Bouton
Port de charge

Sortie d'air

Ventilateur 
Zephyr

DragonneCâble de charge 
USB



Mode d'emploi

Consignes de sécurité

1ère pression: Mise sous tension, vitesse 1

2ème pression: Vitesse 2

3ème pression: Vitesse 3

4ème pression: Éteindre

N'utilisez pas ce produit dans des environnements 
humides (tels que les salles de bain) ; le contact avec 
l'eau peut entraîner un dysfonctionnement ou 
endommager le produit.
Entretien physique : Ne cognez pas et ne faites pas 
tomber ce produit, car des impacts répétés peuvent 
causer des dommages internes.
Réparations non autorisées : Ne démontez pas, ne 
modifiez pas et n'essayez pas de réparer le produit 
vous-même.
Sécurité incendie : N'exposez pas le produit au feu, 
car cela présente un risque d'explosion.
Dangers liés à la charge : Si le produit devient 
anormalement chaud ou se déforme pendant la 
charge, arrêtez immédiatement la charge et contactez 
le service après-vente pour assistance.
Sécurité des enfants : Les enfants de moins de 7 ans 
ne doivent pas utiliser ce produit sans surveillance.



Especificaciones del producto

Diseño funcional

Accesorios

Modelo: Zephyr

Batería: 500 mAh 3,7V (1,85Wh)

Tipo de batería: Iones de litio

Corriente de entrada: 5V / 650mA

Material: ABS

Tamaño: 47 x 111 x 2 mm

Botón
Puerto de carga

Salida de aire

Ventilador 
Zephyr

CordónCable de carga 
USB



Instrucciones de uso

Pautas de seguridad

1ª pulsación: Encendido, velocidad 1

2ª pulsación: Velocidad 2

3ª pulsación: Velocidad 3

4ª pulsación: Apagado

No utilice este producto en ambientes húmedos 
(como baños); el contacto con el agua puede causar 
que el producto funcione mal o se dañe.
Cuidado físico: No golpee ni deje caer este producto, 
ya que los impactos repetidos pueden causar daños 
internos.
Reparaciones no autorizadas: No desmonte, altere ni 
intente reparar el producto usted mismo.
Seguridad contra incendios: No exponga el producto 
al fuego, ya que esto representa un riesgo de 
explosión.
Riesgos de carga: Si el producto se calienta de forma 
anormal o se deforma durante la carga, detenga la 
carga inmediatamente y contacte al centro de servicio 
posventa para obtener ayuda.
Seguridad infantil: Los niños menores de 7 años no 
deben usar este producto sin supervisión.



产品规格

功能布局

配件

产品型号： Zephyr

电池容量： 500 mAh 3.7V (1.85Wh)

电池类型： 锂离子电池

输入电流： 5V / 650mA

产品材质： ABS

产品尺寸： 47 x 111 x 32 mm

充电口
按键

出风口

Zephyr 风扇 挂绳USB 充电线



使用说明

安全指南

第1次按键： 开机，1档风速

第2次按键： 2档风速

第3次按键： 3档风速

第4次按键： 关机

请勿在潮湿环境（如浴室）中使用本产品；接触水可
能导致产品故障或损坏。

外观维护： 请勿撞击或摔落本产品，反复撞击可能会
导致内部损坏。

未经授权的维修： 请勿自行拆卸、改装或尝试修理本
产品。

防火安全： 请勿将产品置于火源附近，否则存在爆炸
风险。

充电危险： 如果产品在充电过程中异常发热或变形，
请立即停止充电并联系售后服务中心寻求帮助。

儿童安全： 7岁以下儿童不应在无人看管的情况下使
用本产品。



Verantwortungsbewusst in China hergestellt
Responsibly Made in China

Fabricado responsablemente en China
中国制造，负责任生产

Fabriqué de manière responsable en Chine


